Lancer Timing Services - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 6:23 PM 12/9/2024 Page 1
2024-25 BU Sharon Colyear-Danvile Season Opener - 12/7/2024
BU Track & Tennis Center
Results - Running Events

Men 60 M Dash
9 Advance: Top 2 Each Heat plus Next 3 Best Times

BU Facility: F 6.54 2/28/2016 Asafa Powell, Puma

Name Year School Prelims H#
Preliminaries
1 # 765 Campbell, Jerome JR Northern Colorado 6.820 1
2 # 500 Bostic, Javin SR Air Force 6.870 2
3 # 585 Burke, Tristan JR Central Connecticut 6.96Q0 3
4 # 769 Garcia, Edgar JR Northern Colorado 6.96Q0 1
5 # 770 Samuels Jr, Floyd FR Northern Colorado 6.960 3
6 # 722 Haertel, Patrick JR Mit 7.05Q 2
7 # 818 Baskin, Matthew FR Rise Athletics 7.03q 3
8 # 737 Whitmore, Garrett SR Mit 7.10g 1
9 # 720 Clement, Nolan JR Mit 7.12q 2
10 # 501 Rose, Jett SR Air Force 7.12 1
11 # 736 Wang, Jack FR Mit 7.13 3
12 # 725 Liu, William SR Mit 7.17 2
13 # 726 Martinez-Riviere, SR Mit 7.18 2
14 # 919 Reynoso, Maycol Unattached 7.21 1
15 # 590 Newberry, Ryan SO Central Connecticut 7.28 2
16 # 731 Shapiro, Nathan JR Mit 7.29 3
17 # 988 Kakouris, Yanni SO Williams 7.30 3
18 # 607 Patrick, Glenn JR Coast Guard 7.32 1
19 # 954 Ponessi, Andrew JR Vermont 7.33 1
20 # 927 Stoica, George Unattached 7.50 2
21 # 901 Garcia, Rodrigo FR Unattached 7.51 3
-- # 931 Banks, Jackson SO Unb Reds FS 3
Men 60 M Dash
BU Facility: F 6.54 2/28/2016 Asafa Powell, Puma
Name Year School Finals
Finals
1 # 765 Campbell, Jerome JR Northern Colorado 6.79
2 # 500 Bostic, Javin SR Air Force 6.80
3 # 770 Samuels Jr, Floyd FR Northern Colorado 6.94
4 # 769 Garcia, Edgar JR Northern Colorado 6.95
5 # 722 Haertel, Patrick JR Mit 6.98
6 # 585 Burke, Tristan JR Central Connecticut 6.98
7 # 720 Clement, Nolan JR Mit 7.05
8 # 737 Whitmore, Garrett SR Mit 7.05
9 # 818 Baskin, Matthew FR Rise Athletics 7.09

BU Facility: F 20.49 1/28/2017 Lalonde Gordon, Zenith Velocity

Name Year School Finals H#
1 # 500 Bostic, Javin SR Air Force 21.08 1
2 # 765 Campbell, Jerome JR Northern Colorado 21.55 1
3 # 501 Rose, Jett SR Air Force 21.86 1
4 # 606 Naff, Ian SO Coast Guard 22.06 2
5 # 988 Kakouris, Yanni SO Williams 22.58 3
6 # 737 Whitmore, Garrett SR Mit 22.68 2
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BU Track & Tennis Center
Results - Running Events

....Men 200 M Dash
7 # 725 Liu, William SR Mit 22.68 3
8 # 764 Bennett, Moise JR Northern Colorado 22.71 3
9 # 720 Clement, Nolan JR Mit 22.75 2
10 # 722 Haertel, Patrick JR Mit 22.79 1
11 # 954 Ponessi, Andrew JR Vermont 22.87 2
12 # 736 Wang, Jack FR Mit 22.90 4
13 # 726 Martinez-Riviere, SR Mit 22.95 3
14 # 953 Poddar, Avinabo JR Vermont 23.42 4
15 # 901 Garcia, Rodrigo FR Unattached 23.93 4
16 # 928 Twohill, Aidan Unattached 24.27 4
Men 300 M Run
BU Facility: F 33.16 12/4/2021 Nigel Green, So Connecticut Stat
Name Year School Finals H#
1 # 895 Couture, Cory Unattached 33.58 1
2 # 982 Thompson, Aaron SR Western Mustangs 33.85 1
3 # 552 Kravitz, Colin SO Boston College 33.95 5
4 # 981 Duckman, Joshua SR Western Mustangs 34,17 3
5 # 835 Sandler, Sam SO So. Conn. St. 34.29 1
6 # 829 Freeman, Nolan JR So. Conn. St. 34.33 3
7 # 985 Davis, Jackson SR Williams 34.35 4
8 # 570 Spicer, Matthew SR Boston University 34.43 5
9 # 917 Onilogbo, Michael JR Unattached 34.60 1
10 # 818 Baskin, Matthew FR Rise Athletics 34.73 2
11 # 836 Ward, Marquis FR So. Conn. St. 34.92 4
12 # 853 Delly, Benoit Takeoff 35.25 6
13 # 955 Siaton, Alex SR Vermont 35.28 4
14 # 945 Hoffman, Kyle FR Vermont 35.32 5
15 # 640 Harris, Stephen SR Franklin Pierce 35.37 6
16 # 832 Osagie, Osaretin SR So. Conn. St. 35.47 3
17 # 566 Lamkin, Thomas FR Boston University 35.54 2
18 # 830 Grace, James FR So. Conn. St. 35.71 6
19 # 852 Carter, Jayden Takeoff 35.76 4
20 # 931 Banks, Jackson SO Unb Reds 36.22 6
21 # 639 Dragsbaek, Bryce FR Franklin Pierce 36.24 7
22 # 833 Pena, Jalil FR So. Conn. St. 36.26 7
23 # 834 Phelan, Ty JR So. Conn. St. 36.80 5
24 # 827 T, Coach Slay The Dra 36.85 7
25 # 983 Cohen, Jacob SR Williams 36.98 7
26 # 717 Bradford, Dylan FR Mit 37.00 7
27 # 854 Sewell, Janei Takeoff 37.50 6
28 # 550 Crawford, Max FR Boston College 39.08 3
-- # 768 Egbuchilem, Rapha JR Northern Colorado DNF 2
Men 400 M Run
BU Facility: F 45.17 2/8/2014 Lalonde Gordon, Nike AC
Name Year School Finals H#
1 # 767 Cruzan, Zander FR Northern Colorado 46.73 1
2 # 586 Colangelo, Noah SO Central Connecticut 48.30 1
3 # 990 Newman, Oscar SR Williams 48.67 1
4 # 985 Davis, Jackson SR Williams 48.80 1
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2024-25 BU Sharon Colyear-Danvile Season Opener - 12/7/2024
BU Track & Tennis Center
Results - Running Events

.Men 400 M Run

5 # 952 Nales, Lukaas FR Vermont 49.40 3
6 # 944 Garcia, Alex SO Vermont 49.59 4
7 # 724 Lee, Davis SO Mit 49.64 3
8 # 592 Phillip, Kymoy SR Central Connecticut 49.73 2
9 # 0911 Leomensah, Thaden SR Unattached 49.89 4
10 # 587 Czarnecki, Maxwel SO Central Connecticut 50.13 2
11 # 733 Sterling, Connor SO Mit 50.31 4
12 # 730 Praizner, Kristia JR Mit 50.70 2
13 # 943 Dilberti, Sam FR Vermont 50.74 2
14 # 591 Orlando, Jonathan SO Central Connecticut 51.24 3
15 # 993 Stone, Colin SO Williams 51.69 3
16 # 953 Poddar, Avinabo JR Vermont 51.93 5
17 # 732 Spears, Andrew SR Mit 52.04 5
18 # 735 vick, Wyatt FR Mit 52.05 5
19 # 942 Beck, Sawyer SO Vermont 52.51 5
20 # 984 Corrielus, Nathan SO Williams 52.77 4
21 # 907 Jeffries, Miles SR Unattached 52.98 5
22 # 928 Twohill, Aidan Unattached 53.56 4
Men 600 M Run
Name Year School Finals H#
1 # 560 Cowan, Thomas FR Boston University 1:18.64 1
2 # 553 McQuide, Max JR Boston College 1:18.70 1
3 # 831 Mulcunry, Jack SO So. Conn. St. 1:18.85 1
4 # 935 McKinnon, Hayden JR Unb Reds 1:20.82 1
5 # 561 Demonte, Daniel SO Boston University 1:22.88 2
6 # 828 Adkins, Mekkhi FR So. Conn. St. 1:26.51 2
7 # 921 Riley, Dayshaun Unattached 1:29.82 2
8 # 662 O'Connor, Gavin JR Greater Bost 1:31.52 2
-—- # 893 Bueker, Michael SO Unattached DNF 1
Men 800 M Run
BU Facility: F 1:46.28 1/27/2023 Crayton Carrozza, Texas
Name Year School Finals H#
1 # 498 Hoey, Jonah Adidas / Fas 1:48.25 1
2 # 802 Desmeules, Olivie SR Penn State 1:48.38 1
3 # 713 Bruer, Braxton Minnesota Di 1:49.17 1
4 # 905 Hayward, Jesse 6 Unattached 1:51.33 1
5 # 1010 Palvolgyi, Levent SO Wingate 1:51.87 1
6 # 861 Kraus, Matthew Three States TC 1:52.27 1
7 # 512 Davis, Ben JR Amherst 1:52.92 2
8 # 1023 Wyche, Brinson JR Wpi 1:54.58 2
9 # 1022 Skerry, Thomas JR Wpi 1:54.66 2
10 # 1006 Lago, Aleix JR Wingate 1:55.24 1
11 # 704 Colson, Kaleb FR Maine 1:55.36 2
12 # 706 Firlings, Matt SO Maine 1:58.52 3
13 # 629 Mulder, Eddie Cptc - Tracksmith 1:58.58 2
14 # 729 Noreldaim, Ayman FR Mit 1:59.51 3
15 # 896 Davis, Caleb JR Unattached 1:59.85 3
16 # 710 Wheatley, Reid FR Maine 2:00.60 3
17 # 860 Cleary, Dan 4 the heartbreakers 2:01.84 3
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2024-25 BU Sharon Colyear-Danvile Season Opener - 12/7/2024
BU Track & Tennis Center
Results - Running Events

....Men 800 M Run

18 # 855 Singh, Nihaal Takeoff 2:06.82 3
19 # 517 Rauch, Carter FR Amherst 2:07.89 3
-- # 807 Seymour, Luke JR Penn State DNF 1
Men 1000 M Run
BU Facility: F 2:16.76 3/2/2014 David Torrence, Nike
Name Year School Finals H#
1 # 796 Kidali, Koitatoi FR Oregon 2:20.53 1
2 # 975 Reinheimer, Kyle SR Washington 2:21.30 1
3 # 974 0'Toole, Justin SR Washington 2:21.44 1
4 # 569 Sikaneta, Shamiso SO Boston University 2:21.79 1
5 # 643 Angiono, Gabriele FR Georgetown 2:22.11 1
6 # 801 Clay, Allon JR Penn State 2:22.55 2
7 # 869 Abidi, Hassan SR Albany 2:22.64 2
8 # 816 dosReis, Joe SR Rhode Island 2:22.92 1
9 # 622 Gartner, Caleb SR Columbia 2:23.72 1
10 # 800 Abrego, Antonio JR Penn State 2:23.99 2
11 # 646 Mulrooney, Ryan SO Georgetown 2:24.91 1
12 # 937 Peladeau, Thomas SO Universite d 2:25.42 2
13 # 817 Fleischer, Owen JR Rhode Island 2:26.46 2
14 # 546 Rohee, Laelien FR Battle Road 2:29.13 2
15 # 872 Jernigan, Chris FR Albany 2:30.26 3
16 # 598 Bernier, Simon Club 3D 2:32.26 3
17 # 544 Lucci, Aaron Battle Road 2:32.46 3
18 # 599 Chounan, Laurent 3 Club 3D 2:32.49 3
-- # 802 Desmeules, Olivie SR Penn State DNF 2
-- # 1034 Forrest, Patrick Unattached DNF 1
Men 1 Mile Run
BU Facility: F 3:47.01 3/3/2019 Yomif Kejelcha, Nike Oregon Pr
Name Year School Finals H#
1 # 499 Hoey, Josh Adidas / Fas 3:52.61 1
2 # 645 Matsatsa, Tinoda SO Georgetown 3:54.15 1
3 # 782 Kipkemboi, Laban SO Oklahoma State 3:54.73 1
4 # 497 Hoey, Jaxson Adidas / Fas 3:55.92 1
5 # 785 sStitt, Alex SR Oklahoma State 3:56.03 1
6 # 929 Wittstadt, Beck SR Unattached 3:58.46 2
7 # 663 Davies, Max SR Guelph 3:58.68 1
8 # 811 Milner, Mark JR Portland 3:59.20 2
9 # 795 Erickson, Matthew SR Oregon 3:59.27 2
10 # 581 Cutting, Carter SO Byu 3:59.45 1
11 # 914 Mclear, Finley Unattached 4:00.21 1
12 # 816 dosReis, Joe SR Rhode Island 4:00.28 2
13 # 567 Malleck, Foster SR Boston University 4:00.98 1
14 # 699 Field, Samuel SR Loyola (Ill.) 4:01.58 2
15 # 742 Cunningham, Luke SR New Mexico 4:02.85 2
16 # 806 Piotrowski, Tanne SR Penn State 4:03.53 3
17 # 941 Kalmar, Alex JR Ut-Arlington 4:03.61 3
18 # 740 Burrows, Dylan SR New Mexico 4:03.73 2
19 # 807 Seymour, Luke JR Penn State 4:03.84 3
20 # 635 Grosvenor, Grant Dogecoin TC 4:04.08 3
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.Men

714
862
971
786
638
774
756
819
1046
963
904
543
804
508
582
632
612
596
886
934
910
936
707
817
825
673
602
608
516
633
611
930
950
610
542
609
605
545
1035
1036
629
965
868

1 Mile Run

Swanson, Adam
Smith, Miles
Barco, Martin
Yanouri, Mehdi
Bennett, Eli
Danzi, Michael
Ceska, Jiri
Heslington, Jacob
Steiner, Albert
Donahue, James
Gualter, Toby
Tejeda, Ross
Haas, Kevin
Huber, Jack
Gray, Hayden
Drazan, Marian
Majeski, Hudson
Kingsley, Jaden
Stedfast, Graham
Kean, Mitchell
Laframboise, Matt
Pennie, Brodie
Libby, Carter
Fleischer, Owen
Jensen, Alex
Segal, Zac

Fant, Brendan
Reichle, Henry
Malushaga, Gent
Smith, Devin
Ziegler, Eli
Zerbouaa, Youssef
Morrissey, Kennet
White, Stephen
Porter, Callahan
Speltz, Thomas
Myers, Samuel
Neary, Declan
Oliver, James
Aubrey, Marcel
Mulder, Eddie
Murphy, Conor
Fink, Willy

Men 3000 M Run

FR
SR
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SR
FR
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JR
SR
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SO
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FR
SR
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BU Track & Tennis Center
Results - Running Events

Minnesota Di 4:04.49 3
Tortoise Track Club 4:05.18 2
Washington 4:05.46 1
Oklahoma State 4:05.52 2
Fleatrainer TC 4:05.73 1
Notre Dame 4:06.05 2
North Dakota 4:07.05 4
Run Elite Program 4:07.87 2
Unattached 4:08.97 3
Virginia 4:09.79 1
Unattached 4:09.99 3
Bates 4:10.04 3
Penn State 4:10.34 3
Albany Runni 4:10.84 4
Byu 4:12.11 3
Delaware State 4:12.61 4
Colo. Christian 4:12.83 2
Charleston Southern 4:13.06 3
Umass Lowell 4:13.31 4
Unb Reds 4:13.38 4
Unattached 4:15.78 4
Unb Reds 4:16.14 5
Maine 4:16.22 5
Rhode Island 4:16.56 4
Seattle U. 4:17.05 4
Highgate Harriers 4:19.33 5
Coast Guard 4:20.80 5
Colby 4:21.49 5
Amherst 4:21.67 5
Delaware State 4:22.02 4
Colby 4:22.87 5
Unattached 4:24.36 5
Vermont 4:25.27 5
Colby 4:25.34 5
Bates 4:26.86 5
Colby 4:28.73 5
Coast Guard 4:34.15 5
Battle Road DNF 3
Unattached DNF 1
Unattached DNF 2
Cptc - Tracksmith DNF 3
Virginia DNF 1
UA Baltimore DNF 1

Facility: F 7:28.23 1/27/2023 Yared NuGuse, On Athletics
Name

Strand, Ethan
Wolfe, Parker
Abdalla, Yaseen
Martin, Gary
Green, Nathan
Spencer, Adam

Year School Finals H#
SR North Carolina 7:30.15 1
SR North Carolina 7:30.23 1
SR Arkansas 7:34.17 1
JR Virginia 7:36.09 1
JR Washington 7:40.09 1
SR Wisconsin 7:40.38 1
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820
616
496
788
679
683
957
940
636
627
744
791
637
644
969
686
792
810
618
913
712
794
595
897
891
996
745
999
973
528
1011
798
619
933
838
660
799
615
491
751
539
918
674
691
977
623
672
826
1004
489
705
938
600
540
1005

3000 M Run

Beaudet, Matthew
Scomparin, Loic
Waskom, Joe
Ellis, Sam
Kipyego, Devan
Winders, Silas
Donoghue, Sean
Salgado, Sair
Kipkoech, Justine
Attiogbe, Pierre
Kiprop, Lukas
Birnbaum, Simeon
O Gailin, Oisin
Dunne, James
Specht, Paul
Bird, Edward
Bishop, Evan
Strader, Mason
Cherry, Christoph
Martin, Travis
Purnell, Alec
Echohawk, Tayson
Gilpatric, Micah
Davis, Jonathan
Gillum, Jake
Barbosa, Ricardo
Kiprotich, Collin
Campos, Joaquin
Hammond, Rhys
Schreml, Elias
Poppe, Luca
Rogers, Jeffery
Edgeworth, Ethan
Howse, Jared
Bergen, Zane
Futter, Caleb
Alie-Lamarche,
Campa, Alberto
Hrabi, Housem
Neal, Aiden
Perrier, Felix
Orr, Quinton
Longosiwa, Abraha
Lovelace, Ryan
Bourse, Matthys
Gatune, Matt
Thomson, Jason
Turgeon, Nolan
Holman, David
Boyd, Harrison
Farrington, Ned
Quirion, Felix
Marion, Julien
Wright, Jared
Kopmels, Cas

An

SR

SO
SR
SO

FR
SO
FR
FR

SR
JR
SO
JR
SR
SR
SR
SR
FR
JR

SR
FR
SO
SR
SR
SR
SO
FR
SR
SO
SR

JR
SO
SO
JR

JR
JR
JR
JR
SR
FR
SO
FR
SR

SR
SR

Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 6:23 PM 12/9/2024 Page 6
2024-25 BU Sharon Colyear-Danvile Season Opener - 12/7/2024

BU Track & Tennis Center
Results - Running Events

Saint-Lauren
Colo. Sch. of Mines
Adidas

On

Iowa State
Iowa State
Villanova

Usa

Eastern Kentucky
Cornell

New Mexico
Oregon

Finn Valley AC
Georgetown
Wake Forest
Kentucky
Oregon
Pittsburg St.
Colorado
Unattached
McMaster
Oregon
Charleston Southern
Unattached
Unat-Deadbirds
Wingate

New Mexico
Wingate
Washington
Arkansas
Wingate

Oregon
Colorado

Unb Reds
Stanford

Grand Valley St.
Ottawa Lions
Colo. Sch. of Mines
Adams State
North Carolina
Azusa Pacific
Unattached
Hofstra

Lee (Tenn.)
West Texas A&M
Columbia

High Point
Sherbrooke U
Wingate

Adams State
Maine
Universite d
Club 3D

Azusa Pacific
Wingate
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:43.
:43.
:46.
:49.
:49.
:49.
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:51.
:51
:51.
:51.
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:52.
:52.
:53.
:53.
:54.
:54.
:54.
:54.
:54.
:55.
:55.
:55.
:55
:56.
:56
:56.
:57.
:59.
:00.
:00.
:00.
:01.
:01.
:01.
:01.
:02.
:03.
:03.
:03.
:04.
:06.
:06.
:06.
:06.
:06.
:08.
:08.
:08.
:009.
:009.
:009.
:009.
:009.

82
96
62
60
62
81

.28

04

.23

84
96
04
14
86
05
14
37
43
63
67
72
16
64
85

.95

03

.26

80
99
06
31
78
92
36
89
95
96
64
07
16
57
13
19
30
34
39
95
01
11
32
38
44
55
56
64
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793
923
630
667
779
588
529
902
1003
757
554
998
822
703
634
809
596
549
670
997
533
848
1028
513
909
939
755
739
612
1008
790
871
661
903
692
593
932
882
547
545
535
870
885
851
510
874
758
881
514
759
873
694
497
1037
929

3000 M Run

Connor
Ryan

Burns,
Slaney,
Hadden, Mac
Eshghi, Reza
Hancock, Michael
Diaz, Yankarlos
Shearer, Ben
Gibson, Eric
Freeland, Leo
Hrebacka, Matej
Mulryan, Patrick
Brunnock, Matthew
Perras Phaneuf, X
Collins, Charlie
Rodriguez, Damian
Sprecker, Dylan
Kingsley, Jaden
Basten, Isaac
Ferguson, Graham
Boufrizi, Soheil
Stevens, Evan
Holden-Betts,
Wetzel, Asefa
Dennen, Henry
Kohut-Jackson,
Richard, Mathis
Busche, Ian
Motondo, Ryan
Majeski, Hudson
Moran, Shane
Balazs, Benjamin
Elmbarki, Jed
Horsburgh, Ian
Griffin, Connor
Moore, Evan
Whittaker, Samuel
Boyle, William
Henderson, Isaac
Rosenblatt, Andre
Neary, Declan
Young, Grayson
Bertola, Chris
Moreau, Devin
Zzundell, Drew
Boyle, Parker
Rogalski, Jared
Jelaca, Justin
Curran, Joseph
Edwards-Levin, Ni
Milanovic, Aleksa
Ragone, Tom
Pearce, Owen
Hoey, Jaxson
Principe, DJ
Wittstadt, Beck

Sol

No

SO
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR

SR
FR
SO
FR

SO
SR
SO
SR

SR
SR
FR
FR
SR
JR
SR
SR
SO
SO
SR
SR
SO
SO

JR
SR
SR
FR
JR
SR
JR
SR
FR
FR
SO
SR
JR
SR
SR
SO
SR
SR

SR
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BU Track & Tennis Center
Results - Running Events

Oregon
Unattached
Dartmouth
Haverford
Oakland
Central Connecticut
Arkansas
Unattached
Wingate

North Dakota
Boston College
Wingate
Saint-Lauren
Maine

DePaul
Pittsburg St.
Charleston Southern
B A A

High Point
Wingate
Arkansas State
Syracuse
Wyoming
Amherst
Unattached
Universite d
North Dakota
NC State

Colo. Christian
Wingate

Oregon

Albany
Grc-Tracksmith
Unattached

Lee (Tenn.)
Central Connecticut
Unb Reds

Umass Lowell
Binghamton
Battle Road
Arkansas State
Albany

Umass Lowell
Syracuse
Amherst

Albany

North Dakota
Umass Lowell
Amherst

North Dakota
Albany

Lee (Tenn.)
Adidas / Fas
Unattached
Unattached
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:009.
:009.
:10.
:11.
:11.
12,
12,
:12.
:12
:14.
:14.
:14.
:14.
:15
:15.
:15.
:15.
:15.
:15.
:16.
:16.
17
:18.
:18.
:18.
:19.
:20.
:21.
:23.
:23.
:23
:23.
124
124
:25.
:25
:25.
:25.
:25.
:27.
:28.
:28.
:28.
:29.
:30.
:31.
: 31
:31.
: 33
:38.
47,
:59.

69
77
12
09
41
38
48
52
.61
30
39
70
90
.28
33
53
68
89
92
04
72
.26
02
60
92
63
72
54
08
13
.28
79
.28
.57
16
.21
52
53
76
39
73
85
92
16
94
01
.21
98
.20
04
33
93
DNF
DNF
DNF
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2024-25 BU Sharon Colyear-Danvile Season Opener - 12/7/2024
BU Track & Tennis Center
Results - Running Events

....Men 3000 M Run

-- # 499 Hoey, Josh Adidas / Fas DNF 1
-— # 785 Stitt, Alex SR Oklahoma State DNF 3
- Mathis, Larry FR Boston College DNF 6
-— # 908 Kioko, Athanas On DNF 1
-- # 821 Nkurunziza, Princ Saint-Lauren DNF 6
Men 5000 M Run
BU Facility: F 12:51.61 1/27/2023 Woody Kincaid, Nike
Name Year School Finals H#
1 # 665 Blanks, Graham JR Harvard 12:59.89 1
2 # 959 Murphy, Liam SR Villanova 13:10.42 1
3 # 784 Musau, Brian SO Oklahoma State 13:11.29 1
4 # 958 Langon, Marco SO Villanova 13:14.11 1
5 # 641 Schubert, Dylan SR Furman 13:17.89 1
6 # 495 Prakel, Samuel SR Adidas 13:18.06 1
7 # 783 Kipngetich, Denis SO Oklahoma State 13:18.33 1
8 # 789 Lumb, Kieran SR On 13:19.47 1
9 # 680 Masondo, Sanele SR Iowa State 13:20.30 1
10 # 681 Mechaal, Said SR Iowa State 13:21.13 1
11 # 916 Mwaura, james Unattached 13:22.21 1
12 # 522 Abdalla, Yaseen SR Arkansas 13:22.29 2
13 # 1017 Liking, Bob SR Wisconsin 13:22.80 1
14 # 524 Kiprop, Patrick SR Arkansas 13:23.56 1
15 # 584 Thompson, Creed JR Byu 13:25.03 1
16 # 752 Sands, Colton SR North Carolina 13:27.23 3
17 # 812 Strangio, Matt SR Portland 13:29.14 1
18 # 583 Nokes, Joey SR Byu 13:29.61 2
19 # 684 Laadjel, Abdel SR Ireland 13:29.79 2
20 # 504 Kiprop, Victor SR Alabama 13:29.90 2
21 # 840 Sprout, Cole SR Stanford 13:30.17 2
22 # 787 Gillen, Toby SR Ole Miss 13:30.34 2
23 # 773 Coleman, Ethan JR Notre Dame 13:30.77 3
24 # 642 Williams, Carson SR Furman 13:31.85 3
25 # 579 Bons, Lucas SR Byu 13:32.05 2
26 # 772 Berg, Tyler SR Notre Dame 13:33.86 3
27 # 839 Boyden, Thomas JR Stanford 13:33.88 3
28 # 970 Tewalt, Luke SR Wake Forest 13:36.03 4
29 # 715 dilcher, damien SR Mission Run 13:36.41 2
30 # 738 Gardner, Brett JR NC State 13:36.54 3
31 # 492 Legendre, Romain SR Adams State 13:36.69 5
32 # 926 Stidam, Skylar Unattached 13:36.83 3
33 # 842 Young, Leo SO Stanford 13:37.15 5
34 # 843 Young, Lex SO Stanford 13:37.17 5
35 # 894 Coca, Miguel 7 Unattached 13:37.91 2
36 # 537 Chebii, Nickson SO Auburn 13:38.16 3
37 # 762 Mullarkey, David SR Northern Arizona 13:38.27 2
38 # 976 Kurui, Evans FR Washington St. 13:38.66 2
39 # 823 Robertson, Kevin Saint-Lauren 13:38.80 3
40 # 775 Singleton, CJ JR Notre Dame 13:38.87 5
41 # 1031 Christopher, Hunt SR Youngstown St. 13:39.45 3
42 # 803 DiCola, Brian FR Penn State 13:40.25 6
43 # 682 Ruto, Joash FR Iowa State 13:40.73 1
44 4 1015 de Vaal, Christia FR Wisconsin 13:41.17 4
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45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
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.Men

1024
1000
526
1151
653
507
580
906
962
808
761
968
966
760
625
708
626
675
676
1016
771
1021
666
695
1018
538
922
487
690
750
628
678
741
700
486
841
763
506
597
1007
1030
523
685
573
780
1029
815
920
532
525
912
813
859
776
490

5000 M Run

Holtzen, Ryker
Chahid, Hamza
Reina, Reuben
Sprott, Charlie
Smith, Wil
Wilhelm, Sam
Corrigan, James
Iverson, Acer
Anthony, Will
Medveds, Arturs
Bosley, Drew
O'Brien, Joseph
Jourdon, JoJdo
O'Gorman, Aidan
Syed, Talha
Marsanskis, Luke
Amicon, Derek
Sinclair, William
Rankin, Matt
Ivri, Matan
Ackley, Daelen
Wilson, Micah
Brosnan, Shane
Kirwa, Geoffrey
Livingstone, John
Hartman, Ryan
Sieperda, Gable
Beraki, Awet
Adams, Kale
Coogan, Will
Hackett, Damian
Bera, Robin Kwemo
Chirchir, Vincent
Lawrence, James
Begashaw, Kidus
Topper, Nolan
Prosser, Santiago
Lokira, Dismus
Dagan, Sawyer

Le Grix, Titouan
Karas, Owen
Chesondin, Timoth
Leblond, Emmanuel
Forrester, Matthe
Diehr, Julius
White, Jacob
Ubene, Mitchell
Richardson, Fredd
Pyeatt, Jacob
Masai, Brian
Makuvire, Bradley
Morgan, Michael
Kapel, Nathan
Steury, Izaiah
Campos, Julian

JR
SR
JR
JR
SR
SR
JR
SR
JR

SR
SO
FR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
JR
FR
JR
SO
SO
FR
SO
SR

SR

JR
SR
FR
FR
SR
SO
SR
SR
FR
SR
SR
JR
SO
JR
JR

JR
FR
SR
SR
JR
SR
JR
SO
SO
SO
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Results - Running Events

Wyoming

Wingate

Arkansas

Wake Forest
Gonzaga
Alabama-Huntsville
Byu

Unattached
Virginia
Performance
Northern Arizona
Wake Forest

Wake Forest

North Florida
Columbia

Maine

Cornell

Illinois State
Iona
Wisconsin
Notre Dame
Wisconsin
Harvard
Louisville
Wisconsin
Augustana
Unattached
Adams State
Lake Effect
North Carolina
Cornell

Iowa State

New Mexico
Loyola (Il1l.)
Adams State
Stanford
Northern Arizona
Alabama

Clemson

Wingate

Yale

Arkansas

Johns Hopkins
Butler

Ocean State AC
Wyoming

Rcac

Unattached
Arkansas State
Arkansas
Unattached
Providence
Texas Tech
Notre Dame
Adams State

(S.D.)

13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:

41.
.60
41.
41.
42.
42.
43.
43.
43.
43.
43.
44,
44,
44,
44,
45.
45.
45.
45.
45.
45.
45.
45.
46.
46.
46.
46.
46.
47.
47.
48.
48.
48.
49.
.20
50.
51.
.29
52.
52.
.27

41

50

52

53

53.
54.
54.
54.
54.
55.
55.
55.
55.
55.
56.
56.
56.
56.

39

76
94
09
40
03
35
57
60
62
31
52
77
97
14
39
46
48
52
56
83
94
14
36
54
60
95
36
79
02
51
73
18

61
10

77
94

63
45
54
74
87
05
36
40
77
93
10
46
56
86
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100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154

S oS S e o o S e o o o S o o S S o o S o o o o S o o o o o o S o o o o o o o o o o o e o o o o e o o o e e o e,

.Men

652
505
689
624
847
960
778
687
631
866
887
978
995
647
1012
677
824
620
967
846
743
781
575
574
747
556
898
1032
576
614
702
555
671
892
693
701
613
557
814
900
878
850
748
527
621
494
857
961
877
530
488
493
980
617
601

5000 M Run

Kolodge, Drew
Kipruto, Dennis
Rowe, MacCallum
Siebert, Charlie
Gabelman, Ben
Sullivan, Chris
Albrecht, Yami
Kiprop Kipngok, C
Velikonja, Albert
Cheruiyot, Bernar
Van Den Akker, Ja
Legarreta, Adrian
Aitken, Will
Ondracek, Luke
Saint Peyre, Anto
Wellington, Lachl
Robertson, Kevin
Mitchel, Lars
Morgenfeld, Grant
Franjieh, Julian
Kiplagat, Evans
Guadia, Adisu
Henseler, Luke
Gabay, Austin
Rotich, Brian
Schucht, Theodor
Drezek, Benjamin
Meadows, Ryan
McMahon, Jack
Appleford, Daniel
Phillips, Jake
Purnell, Will
Steinau, Hunter
Ahmed, Muhammed
Ninteretse, Edimo
Mulholland, Cael
Storer, Matthew
Sullivan, Edward
Buckeridge, Dougl
Florsheim, Lucas
Norberg, Michael
Ricchuiti, Sam
Sigei, Gidion
Romanow, Tommy
Mooney, Michael
Mcluckie, Henry
Morris, Graydon
Sullivan, Nick
Lucey, John
Enright, Natnael
Bezecny, Emil
Rosales, Juan
Oddone, Enrico
Struhs, Braden
Franks, Mac

SR
SO
JR
SR
FR
FR
SR
FR
JR
FR
JR
JR
SR
FR
JR
JR

SR
FR
SO
SO
FR
SR
JR
SR
FR

SR
SR
SO
JR
JR
SR
SR
JR
SO
JR
JR
SO
SR
SR
FR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
FR
SR
SO
SO
JR
SR
SO
SR
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Results - Running Events

Gonzaga
Alabama

La Salle
Columbia
Syracuse
Villanova
Oakland
Kentucky
Dartmouth
Tulane

Umass Lowell
West Texas A&M
Wingate
Georgetown
Wingate

Iona
Saint-Lauren
Colorado St.
Wake Forest
Syracuse

New Mexico
Oklahoma State
Butler

Butler

Norfolk State
Boston College
Unattached
Youngstown St.
Butler

Colo. Sch. of Mines
Loyola (Ill.)
Boston College
High Point
Unattached

Lee (Tenn.)
Loyola (Ill.)
Colo. Christian
Boston College
Purdue
Unattached
Umass Amherst
Syracuse
Norfolk State
Arkansas
Colorado St.
Adidas

Tcu

Villanova
Umass Amherst
Arkansas State
Adams State
Adams State
West Texas A&M
Colo. Sch. of Mines
Club Northwest

13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
14:
14:

14

14:
14:
14:

14

14:
14:
14:
14:
:07.
07.
:07.
07.
08.
09.
10.
11.
11.

14

14:

14

14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
:13.
13.
14.
15.
16.
:16.
17.
.70
18.
18.
18.
19.
:20
:20
:20.
:21.
:21.
:21.

14

14:
14:
14:
14:

14

14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:

14
14
14
14
14
14

57
57

57.
57.
57.
58.
.24

58

58.
58.
.26
59.
59.
59.
00.
00.
:00.
00.
01.
02.
:02.
03.
04.
04.
.25

59

05

11

13

17

.21
.23

31
75
88
11

61
82

41
89
90
41
48
57
88
30
76
91
48
60
93

14
40
52
98
72
60
66
49
57

.96
12.
13.
.24

70
16

75
82
52
68
49
83
44

50
54
88
94

.29
.29

65
16
78
97
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BU Track & Tennis Center
Results - Running Events

. .Men 5000 M Run
155

# 521 Vaughan, Spain JR Anderson (S.C.) 14:22.02 9
156 # 1025 McIntyre, Gus SR Wyoming 14:22.22 7
157 # 1009 Nutter, Scott SR Wingate 14:22.54 6
158 # 651 Dee, Jamie Ghouls 'n Go 14:24.46 5
159 # 979 Louradour, Harry SR West Texas A&M 14:24.61 5
160 # 876 Kenney, Will SR Umass Amherst 14:25.57 8
161 # 650 Wade, Devin SR Georgia Tech 14:27.07 9
162 # 863 Dickson, Cameron Tracksmith B 14:28.14 [
163 # 989 Namiot, Charles SR Williams 14:29.42 7
164 # 698 Boutin, Nate SO Loyola (Ill.) 14:29.72 9
165 # 865 Bendura, Jordan SR Tulane 14:30.19 9
166 # 668 LaRochelle, Peter SR Haverford 14:30.45 9
167 # 858 Jones, Aaron SR Tennessee 14:31.23 7
168 # 648 Higinbotham, John SR Georgia Tech 14:31.50 8
169 # 849 Planty, Gabriel SR Syracuse 14:32.86 9
170 # 688 Watts, Jackson SR Kentucky 14:33.06 8
171 # 844 Wilson, Charlie SR Suny Geneseo 14:33.59 9
172 # 548 Stone, Josh SR Binghamton 14:35.13 7
173 # 520 Dotson, Elliot JR Anderson (S.C.) 14:37.35 7
174 # 875 Catherwood, Colli SO Umass Amherst 14:38.37 7
175 # 879 Ouellette, Liam JR Umass Amherst 14:38.45 8
176 # 649 Smith, Charlie SR Georgia Tech 14:40.006 8
177 # 884 Marion, Hunter SR Umass Lowell 14:40.93 9
178 # 1013 Schmidt, Daniel JR Wingate 14:41.77 8
179 # 864 Aouchiche, Amokra JR Tufts 14:42.83 9
180 # 867 Summa, Wondu FR Tulane 14:45.23 9
181 # 577 Thomas, Brendan FR Butler 14:45.26 7
182 # 880 Benoit, William JR Umass Lowell 14:51.13 8
183 # 716 Morris, Blake SR Missouri 14:51.98 8
184 # 746 Pardue, Will FR New Mexico 14:56.39 8
185 # 589 Mellitt, Brendan JR Central Connecticut 14:59.88 9
186 # 1026 Stephen, Trevor SR Wyoming 15:01.86 8
187 # 541 Rodriguez, Anthon SR Babson 15:09.84 8
-- # 973 Hammond, Rhys SR Washington DNF 3
-- # 683 Winders, Silas SR Iowa State DNF 4
-- # 1038 Camereiri, Anthon Unattached DNF 1
-- # 788 Ellis, Sam On DNF 3
--— # 1040 Smith, Brody Unattached DNF 8
-- # 742 Cunningham, Luke SR New Mexico DNF 7
-- # 616 Scomparin, Loic SR Colo. Sch. of Mines DNF 9
-—- # 679 Kipyego, Devan SO Iowa State DNF 5
-- # 1039 Dervin, Mitchell Unattached DNF 6
-- # 899 Erassa, Kirubel Unattached DNF 1
-- # 745 Kiprotich, Collin FR New Mexico DNF 2
-— # 709 Troxell, Alec SR Maine DNF 8
--— # 749 Anderson, Patrick JR North Carolina DNF 5
-— # 837 Gaitan, Santiago SR Southern Utah DNF 6
-- # 1155 Drover, Alex Harbour Track DNF 6
-- # 567 Malleck, Foster SR Boston University DNF 1
-—- # 696 Stansell, Jack SR Louisville DNF 9
-- # 1027 Van Der Hock, Dyl JR Wyoming DNF 5
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BU Track & Tennis Center
Results - Running Events

Men 60 M Hurdles

BU Facility: F 7.71 1/21/2023 Ethan Exihomme, Northeastern
BU Facility: F 7.71 2/26/2023 Terrel Williams, Connecticut

Name Year School Finals
1 # 734 Truitt, Walter SR Mit 8.25
2 # 764 Bennett, Moise JR Northern Colorado 8.37
3 # 1001 Compton, Elijah SR Wingate 8.38
4 # 947 Larkin, Vaughan SO Vermont 8.88
5 # 992 Pimentel, Alfonso FR Williams 8.97
6 # 951 Mosher, Eben FR Vermont 9.26
7 # 946 King, Jackson SO Vermont 9.33

Men 4x400 M Relay

BU Facility: F 3:04.24 2/24/2019 Western Kentucky, Western Kent
L Warren, O alexandre, K Gates, M Owusu-Antwi

School Finals H#

1 Vermont 'A' 3:18.82 1
1) #952 Nales, Lukaas FR 2) #943 Dilberti, Sam FR
3) #945 Hoffman, Kyle FR 4) #955 Siaton, Alex SR

2 Wingate 'A' 3:19.68 1
1) #1001 Compton, Elijah SR 2) #994 Adams, Keion SO
3) #1002 Cullen, Mark SO 4) #1014 Sumpter, Deon JR

3 Mit 'A' 3:20.02 1
1) #730 Praizner, Kristian JR 2) #733 Sterling, Connor SO
3) #735 Vick, Wyatt FR 4) #724 Lee, Davis SO

4 Boston University 'A' 3:23.20 2
1) #570 Spicer, Matthew SR 2) #566 Lamkin, Thomas FR
3) #561 Demonte, Daniel SO 4) #5600 Cowan, Thomas FR

5 Amherst 'A' 3:27.59 2
1) #512 Davis, Ben JR 2) #519 Stahl, Jack FR
3) #516 Malushaga, Gent SR 4) #517 Rauch, Carter FR

6 Vermont 'B' 3:29.26 2
1) #946 King, Jackson SO 2) #947 Larkin, Vaughan SO

3) #951 Mosher, Eben FR 4) #942 Beck, Sawyer SO



